
MCATA Executive 2004/05 

President 
Len Bonifacio 
4107 124 Street NW 
Edmonton T6J 2A I 

Res. (780) 434-0504 
Bus. (780) 462-5777 
Fax (780) 462-5820 
bonifaciol@ecsd.net 

Past President and 2004 Conference Co-Director 
Sandra Unrau Res. (403) 284-2642 
11 Hartford Place NW Bus. (403) 777-6025 
Calgary T2K 2A9 Fax (403) 777-6026 

sunrau@cbe.ab.ca or sunrau@telus.net 

Vice President (1) and 2005 Conference Director 
Janis Kristjansson Res. (403) 289-4768 
11 Harlow Avenue NW Bus. (403) 777-6690 
Calgary T2K 2G2 Fax (403) 777-6693 

Vice President (2) 
Shauna Boyce 
8 Lancaster Close 
Spruce Grove TIX 4B5 

Secretary 
Donna Chanasyk 
13307 110 Avenue NW 
Edmonton T5M 2Ml 

Treasurer 
Elaine Manzer 
9502 79 Avenue 
Peace River T8S IE6 

NCTM Representative 
Charlotte White 
2416 Udell Road NW 
Calgary TIN 4H3 

Publications Director 
Shauna Boyce 
8 Lancaster Close 
Spruce Grove TIX 4B5 

Awards and Grants Director 
Geri Lorway 
4006 45 Avenue 
Bonnyville T9N IJ4 

Newsletter Editor 
Anne MacQuarrie 
208 Douglas Woods Hill SE 
Calgary TIZ 3B I 

jkristja@shaw.ca 

Res. (780) 962-2171 
Bus. (780) 963-2255 
Fax (780) 963-6722 
bebo@telusplanet.net 

Res. (780) 455-3562 
Bus. (780) 459-4405 
Fax (780) 459-0 I 87 

donnajc@telus.net 

Bus. (780) 624-4221 
Fax (780) 624-4048 
manzere@prsd.ab.ca 

Res. (403) 282-1024 
Bus. ( 403) 228-58 JO 
Fax (403) 229-9280 

charlotte. white@cssd.ab.ca 

Res. (780) 962-2171 
Bus. (780) 963-2255 
Fax (780) 963-6722 
bebo@telusplanet.net 

Res. (780) 826-223 I 
Bus. (780) 826-3145 

glorway@telusplanet.net 

Res. (403) 720-5524 
Bus. (403) 777-6390 
Fax (403) 777-6393 

ammacquarrie@cbc.ab.ca or 

Journal Editor 
Gladys Sterenberg 
3807 104 Street NW 
Edmonton T6J 219

anne.macquarrie@shaw.ca 

Res. (780) 436-8727 
Bus. (780) 492-4353 
gladyss@ualberta.ca 

Dr. Arthur Jorgensen Chair 
Lisa Hauk-Meeker 
10122 88 Street NW 
Edmonton TSH IP! 

Membership Director 

Res. (780) 487-4059 
Fax (780) 481-9913 

lhaukmeeker@shaw.ca 

Daryl Chichak Res. (780) 450-1813 
1826 51 Street NW Bus. (780) 989-3022 
Edmonton T6L !Kl Fax (780) 469-0414 

chichakd@ecsd.net or mathguy@telusplanet.net 

Webmaster 
Robert Wong 
1019 Leger Boulevard 
Edmonton T6R 2Tl 

Alberta Learning Representative 
Deanna Shostak 
13004 !58 Avenue NW 
Edmonton T6V 1C3 

Res. (780) 988-8555 
Bus. (780) 413-221 I 
Fax (780) 434-4467 

rwong@epsb.ca 

Res. (780) 457-2646 
Bus. (780) 415-6127 
Fax (780) 422-4454 

deanna.shostak@gov.ab.ca 

Faculty of Education Representative 
Dale Burnett Res. (403) 381-1281 
Faculty of Education Bus. (403) 329-2416 
University ofLethbridge Fax (403) 329-2252 
4401 University Drive W dale.bumett@uleth.ca 
Lethbridge TI K 3M4 

Mathematics Representative 
Indy Lago 
Dept. of Mathematics 
Mount Royal College 
4825 Richard Road SW 
Calgary T3E 6K6 

PEC Liaison 
Carol D. Henderson 
860 Midridge Drive SE, Suite 521 
Calgary T2X !KI 

ATA Staff Advisor 
David L. Jeary 
SARO 
3016 5 Avenue NE, Suite 106 
Calgary TIA 6K4 

Professional Development Director 

Res. ( 403) 249-990 I 
Bus. (403) 440-6154 
Fax (403) 440-6505 
ilagu@mtroyal.ab.ca 

Res. (403) 256-3946 
Bus. (403) 938-6666 
Fax (403) 256-3508 
hendersonc@shaw.ca 

Bus. ( 403) 265-2672 
or 1-800-332-1280 

Fax. (403) 266-6190 
djeary@teachers.ab.ca 

Janis Kristjansson Res. (403) 289-4768 
11 Harlow Avenue NW Bus. (403) 777-6690 
Calgary T2K 2G2 Fax (403) 777-6693 

jkristja@shaw.ca 

Directors at Large 
Sharon Gach Res. (780) 416-2636 
803 Jim Common Drive Bus. (780) 467-0044 
Sherwood Park T&H JR3 Fax (780) 467-3467 

sharon.gach@ei.educ.ab.ca or sgach@teluspfanet.net 

Martina Metz 
367 Coverdale Court NE 
Calgary TIK 418 

Res. (403) 816-9637 
Bus. (403) 282-2890 
Fax (403) 282-2896 

martina l?@shaw.ca 
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